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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕРБИЦКАЯ Агния СШ КРАСНОГВ  2  1  1  V  V  3 0,33 -6 17 6
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 22 30 1
БЕЛОВА Маргарита СШОР КОМЕТА  V  0  2  4  V  3 0,33 -4 19 5
КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,83 15 27 2
ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  3  3  V  1  V  V 0,50 0 22 3
ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ  0  1  2  2  0  1 0,00 -24 6 7
ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  0  V  1  3  V 0,50 -3 19 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АКСЮТИНА Александра ЦСКА Г. САНКТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 17 30 1
ШТЕПА Таисия СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  3  4  V  2 0,33 0 22 5
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР №3 КАЛИ  2  3  V  V  V  4 0,50 5 24 3
ДЕВЯТУХА Славяна ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  4  V  3  V  V  0 0,50 -1 22 4
ДОБРОМЫСЛОВА Мари УНИВЕРСИТЕТ  0  V  0  2  V  2 0,33 -13 14 6
АЛИАСКАРОВА Зарина КШВСМ  0  1  1  3  3  0 0,00 -22 8 7
АНТОНОВА Анастасия СШОР ВЫБОРГ  4 V3 V  V  V  V 0,83 14 27 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 14 30 1
ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елизаве СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  2  V  2  4 0,33 -4 21 6
ИВАНОВА Анна ЦФКИС НАРВС  2  4  3  2  1  3 0,00 -15 15 7
ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР №3 КАЛИ  4  V  V  2  V  V 0,66 4 26 3
ЛОМАКИНА Маргарита ЦСКА Г. САНКТ  3  1  V  V  1  V 0,50 -3 20 4
РОМАНОВА Софья СШ КРАСНОГВ  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,66 8 24 2
БЕНДЮК Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  3  V  V  4  4  2 0,33 -4 23 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  1  4  V  V 0,60 1 20 3
БУЗМАКОВА Алина СШОР ВЫБОРГ  3  2  2  V  V 0,40 -1 17 4
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  V  V  3  V  4 0,60 5 22 2
ЕКИМОВА Матильда СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 14 25 1
ГАДИЕВА Эльмира ЦФКИС НАРВС  3  1  4  0  V 0,20 -11 13 6
ПЕТРОВА Ирина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  3  2  V  2  4 0,20 -8 16 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УРЧЕГОВА Полина КШВСМ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,66 4 25 2
ИОНОЧКИНА Полина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  3  3  4  V  V  0 0,33 -4 20 5
КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  3 V4  V  3  4  3 0,33 -5 22 6
ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарья СПАРТАК  3  V  4  0  2  3 0,16 -12 17 7
КАРПОВА Елизавета СШОР №3 КАЛИ V4 4  V  V  4  1 0,50 2 23 3
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГ  3  1  V  V  V  2 0,50 -4 21 4
СЕМЕНОВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА,  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 19 30 1
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЫГИНА Екатерина СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,66 7 25 3
ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  3  1  V  V  V 0,66 6 24 4
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 11 28 1
ТИМЕ Майя СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  2 V3 V  V 0,83 10 25 2
ЧАПЛИНСКАЯ Елисавета ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  1  2  4  2  V  V 0,33 -3 19 5
КАРАЦЮБА Мария ЦСКА Г. САНКТ  1  2  1  1  2  3 0,00 -20 10 7
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алиса ЦФКИС НАРВС  3  2  2  3  2  V 0,16 -11 17 6

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья КШВСМ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 9 29 1
ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПАРТАК  V  V  3  1  V  V 0,66 -1 24 2
ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  4  4  V  V  2  V 0,50 3 25 3
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3 КАЛИ  4  V  3  V  3  V 0,50 1 25 4
БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина ЦФКИС НАРВС  2  V  1  3  V  V 0,50 -1 21 5
КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  1  4  V  V  2  V 0,50 -2 22 6
САНИНА Анна СШ КРАСНОГВ  4  3  3  3  4  4 0,00 -9 21 7

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУСКОВА Александра СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  1  3  V  V 0,66 4 24 3
ДОРОШЕНКО Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  1  1  1  0  2  1 0,00 -24 6 7
ЖДАНОВА София КШВСМ  1  V  0  0  4  3 0,16 -13 13 6
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,83 13 27 2
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анаста СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,83 15 29 1
ТАРАСОВА Вероника СШ КРАСНОГВ  4  V  V  3  4  V 0,50 1 26 5
КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА  4  V  V  4  V  4 0,50 4 27 4

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМИРНОВА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  0  4  2 0,20 -8 14 5
АНАНЬЕВА Диана СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  V  2  V 0,80 7 22 3
БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ Але КШВСМ  2  2  0  2  0 0,00 -19 6 6
ПРОКОПОВИЧ Анна СПАРТАК  V  3  V  2  2 0,40 2 17 4
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  V  V  V  4 0,80 9 24 1
БОТОВА Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  V  2  V  V  V 0,80 9 22 2
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Верони КШВСМ, ФОРТ 1,00 22 30 квалифицированных
2 СЕМЕНОВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА, УОР №1 1,00 19 30 квалифицированных
3 АКСЮТИНА Александ ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 1,00 17 30 квалифицированных
4 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ 1,00 14 30 квалифицированных
5 ЕКИМОВА Матильда СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 1,00 14 25 квалифицированных
6 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Ана СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,83 15 29 квалифицированных
7 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,83 15 27 квалифицированных
8 АНТОНОВА Анастаси СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,83 14 27 квалифицированных
9 САРКИСЯН Маргарита СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,83 13 27 квалифицированных

10 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ 0,83 11 28 квалифицированных
11 ТИМЕ Майя СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,83 10 25 квалифицированных
12 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Со КШВСМ 0,83 9 29 квалифицированных
13 ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,80 9 24 квалифицированных
14 БОТОВА Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,80 9 22 квалифицированных
15 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,80 7 22 квалифицированных
16 РОМАНОВА Софья СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГО Р- 0,66 8 24 квалифицированных
17 ШУЛЫГИНА Екатерин СШОР КОМЕТА 0,66 7 25 квалифицированных
18 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,66 6 24 квалифицированных
19 ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,66 4 26 квалифицированных
20 УРЧЕГОВА Полина КШВСМ 0,66 4 25 квалифицированных
21 КУСКОВА Александра СШОР КОМЕТА 0,66 4 24 квалифицированных
22 ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПАРТАК 0,66 -1 24 квалифицированных
23 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ 0,60 5 22 квалифицированных
24 ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина КШВСМ, ФОРТ 0,60 1 20 квалифицированных
25 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,50 5 24 квалифицированных
26 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА 0,50 4 27 квалифицированных
27 ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавет СШОР КОМЕТА 0,50 3 25 квалифицированных
28 КАРПОВА Елизавета СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,50 2 23 квалифицированных
29 ТАРАСОВА Вероника СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГО Р- 0,50 1 26 квалифицированных
30 РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,50 1 25 квалифицированных
31 ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,50 0 22 квалифицированных
32 ДЕВЯТУХА Славяна ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,50 -1 22 квалифицированных
33 БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Екатер ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВА 0,50 -1 21 квалифицированных
34 КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,50 -2 22 квалифицированных
35 ЛОМАКИНА Маргарит ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 0,50 -3 20 квалифицированных
36 ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 0,50 -3 19 квалифицированных
37 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,50 -4 21 квалифицированных
38 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Анна СПАРТАК 0,40 2 17 квалифицированных
39 БУЗМАКОВА Алина СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0,40 -1 17 квалифицированных
40 ШТЕПА Таисия СШОР КОМЕТА 0,33 0 22 квалифицированных
41 ЧАПЛИНСКАЯ Елисав ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,33 -3 19 квалифицированных
42 БЕНДЮК Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,33 -4 23 квалифицированных
43 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елиз СШОР КОМЕТА 0,33 -4 21 квалифицированных
44 ИОНОЧКИНА Полина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,33 -4 20 квалифицированных
45 БЕЛОВА Маргарита СШОР КОМЕТА 0,33 -4 19 выбывший
46 КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА 0,33 -5 22 выбывший
47 ВЕРБИЦКАЯ Агния СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГО Р- 0,33 -6 17 выбывший
48 ДОБРОМЫСЛОВА Ма УНИВЕРСИТЕТ ИТМО 0,33 -13 14 выбывший
49 ПЕТРОВА Ирина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,20 -8 16 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 СМИРНОВА Анастаси СШОР КОМЕТА 0,20 -8 14 выбывший
51 ГАДИЕВА Эльмира ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВА 0,20 -11 13 выбывший
52 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алиса ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВА 0,16 -11 17 выбывший
53 ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарья СПАРТАК 0,16 -12 17 выбывший
54 ЖДАНОВА София КШВСМ 0,16 -13 13 выбывший
55 САНИНА Анна СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГО Р- 0,00 -9 21 выбывший
56 ИВАНОВА Анна ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВА 0,00 -15 15 выбывший
57 БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ А КШВСМ 0,00 -19 6 выбывший
58 КАРАЦЮБА Мария ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 0,00 -20 10 выбывший
59 АЛИАСКАРОВА Зари КШВСМ 0,00 -22 8 выбывший
60 ДОРОШЕНКО Анастас ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0,00 -24 6 выбывший
60 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ 0,00 -24 6 выбывший
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